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Aktuelle Spiele 14.06.2015 - 29.04.2024

Sp-Nr.

Datum
14.06.2015

14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015
14.06.2015

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz
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Verein

Turk KV Forchheim
SV Weilersbach

FC Wichsenstein
SV Kleinsendelbach
DJK Hallerndorf
TSV Ebermannstadt
DJK Kersbach

SV Hetzles

SpVgg Reuth

SV Mittelehrenbach

DJK-FC Schlaifhausen

TSV Neunkirchen Il

Anstol3
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Spielpaarung
DJK Kersbach

SpVgg Effeltrich
SpVgg Muggendorf
SpVgg Durrbrunn/Ul
DJK Hallerndorf
TSV Ebermannstadt

DJK-FC Schlaifhausen

SV Kleinsendelbach

Aktuelle Spiele 14.06.2015 - 29.04.2024

KK-Gr 2 ER/PE

Gebiet: Kreis Erlangen/Pegnitzgrund,
Liganummer: 314196, Saison: 14/15

Stand: Montag, 29. April 2024 12:33

Ergeb.
SV Hetzles 1:4
SV Weilersbach 4:2
TSV Neunkirchen I 0:2
FC Wichsenstein 1:3
Turk KV Forchheim 20U
SpVgg Reuth 3:.0
DJK-SC Neuses 3:.0
SV Mittelehrenbach 1:1
S U N Torverh. Tordiff. Pkt. Trend
30 21 6 3 83:44 39 69 ]
30 14 7 9 58:48 10 49 [ ]
30 14 6 10 70:48 22 48 ]
30 13 6 11 56:57 -1 45 L ]
30 13 4 13 63:55 8 43 A
30 12 7 11 50:44 6 43 A
30 12 6 12 56:49 7 42 A
30 10 12 8 52:52 0 42 ]
30 8 12 10 43:50 -7 36 L ]
30 10 6 14 43:55 -12 36 [ ]
30 10 5 15 46:53 -7 35 A
30 10 5 15 38:61 -23 35 A

Bayerischer FuBBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de
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